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S.
No District

1
2
3
4
5
6

8
9

TVM

KLM

e
KM
SR
LPM
KD
NR
SD
Total

Total

Beneficiaries

4881
1580
4660
1632
982
18086
2609
1583
{J[12]
21002

DLAC Beneficiaries
approved

3826
504
1746
232
714
143
323
1583
169
11240
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DLMC Beneficiaries Registration ":Seig?:; :
approved of land

st | ond | arg
m7 79 583 [ 497 | 398
300 268 241 | 212 | g2
733 623 583 | 422 | 364
73 s 55 [ 48 [ 33
317 284 272 | 247 | 202
356 206 |71 132 |03
eE) 89 79 71 58
aa 130 86 | 66 | 59
174 140 52 [ 43 | 24
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